
IP23
Enclosure Range

Multi Tenancy 6 Meter Enclosures & Pre-Wired
MEV6

Victorian Electricity Supply Industry (VESI) Accepted

IP23 Protection Rating

SPD Fuse Holder on Separate Panel 

Earth & Neutral Bar Grid Fitted & Earthed to Enclosure

Full 18 Module DIN Capacity Switchboard

Heavy Duty Hinged Door (Removable)

Generous Cable Access Top / Bottom

Galvanised Steel Construction

Powder Coating Finish Light Grey (RAL7035)

Parts Bag Included

Provision For Up To Six Single Phase Meters

Available Pre-Wired with 16mm Australian Made Flex Cable

Fuse Holders & Sub Mains MCB's Installed with Pre Wired

KEY FEATURES

Technical Specifications
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Available Accessories

Name DescriptionOrder Code

Victoria 6 Meter RainHood / Canopy

Victorian 6 Meter Plinth 3mm Steel 650(H) 690(W) 300(D)

Vic 6 Rain Hood

Vic 6 Plinth

Spare Part - Vic 6 Door & Latch

Spare Part - Vic 6 / 6 Meter Panel

Spare Part - Vic 6 Blank Panel

Spare Part - Service Fuse Panel

Spare Part - Vic 6 Escutcheon

RHV6

PLV6-65

DRV6L

MPV6-6D

MPV6-B

MPV-SF

EV6 Vic MEV6 Replacement 18 Pole Escutcheon Plate

STD VIC Type 6 replacement Hinged Door

Hinged Meter Panel Drilled for 4 Units

Hinged Panel Blank for Custom Projects

Hinged Service Fuse Panel 200mmx260mmx6mm

Size

Service Panel

Meter Grid

2 x Ø5mm (Suits up to 10mm) 10 x Ø8mm (Suits up to 25mm)Neutral Grid

Earth Grid 1 x Ø5mm (Suits up to 10mm) 10 x Ø8mm (Suits up to 25mm)

355

6

6

DepthSpecifications

935

260

600

Height

690

200

600

Width

NameOrder Code Quantity

Quantity

Standard

Standard

Plinth/Hood Mounted

Plinth/Hood Mounted

6 Meter Multiple Tenancy 150mm Behind Panel 20 Pole 

6 Meter Multiple Tenancy 150mm Behind Panel 20 Pole 

Plinth & Hood Mounted 6 Meter Multiple Tenency 150mm Behind Panel 20 Pole 

Plinth & Hood Mounted 6 Meter Multiple Tenency 150mm Behind Panel 20 Pole 

MEV6

MEV6

MEV6-P65H

MEV6-P65H

1

4

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Meter Isolator

9
1.  All price quoted are excluding GST
2.  Sale to Wholesale customers only
3.  Price quoted include City metro delivery on all orders of $750 or greater
4.  Orders under $750.00 + GST, a $70.00 delivery charge will apply


