


KEY FEATURES

- ▶ Victorian Electricity Supply Industry (VESI) Accepted
- ▶ IP23 Protection Rating
- ▶ SPD Fuse Holder on Separate Panel
- ▶ Earth & Neutral Bar Grid Fitted & Earthed to Enclosure
- ▶ Full 18 Module DIN Capacity Switchboard
- ▶ Heavy Duty Hinged Door (Removable)
- ▶ Generous Cable Access Top / Bottom
- ▶ Galvanised Steel Construction
- ▶ Powder Coating Finish Light Grey (RAL7035)
- ▶ Parts Bag Included
- ▶ Provision For Up To Six Single Phase Meters
- ▶ Available Pre-Wired with 16mm Australian Made Flex Cable
- ▶ Fuse Holders & Sub Mains MCB's Installed with Pre Wired

IP23

Enclosure Range

Technical Specifications

Specifications	Width	Height	Depth
Size	690	935	355
Service Panel	200	260	6
Meter Grid	600	600	6
Neutral Grid	2 x Ø5mm (Suits up to 10mm) 10 x Ø8mm (Suits up to 25mm)		
Earth Grid	1 x Ø5mm (Suits up to 10mm) 10 x Ø8mm (Suits up to 25mm)		

Order Code	Name	Meter Isolator	Quantity
MEV6	Standard	6 Meter Multiple Tenancy 150mm Behind Panel 20 Pole	1
MEV6	Standard	6 Meter Multiple Tenancy 150mm Behind Panel 20 Pole	4
MEV6-P65H	Plinth/Hood Mounted	Plinth & Hood Mounted 6 Meter Multiple Tenancy 150mm Behind Panel 20 Pole	1
MEV6-P65H	Plinth/Hood Mounted	Plinth & Hood Mounted 6 Meter Multiple Tenancy 150mm Behind Panel 20 Pole	4

Available Accessories

Order Code	Name	Description	Quantity
RHV6	Vic 6 Rain Hood	▶ Victoria 6 Meter RainHood / Canopy	1
PLV6-65	Vic 6 Plinth	▶ Victorian 6 Meter Plinth 3mm Steel 650(H) 690(W) 300(D)	1
EV6	Spare Part - Vic 6 Escutcheon	▶ Vic MEV6 Replacement 18 Pole Escutcheon Plate	1
DRV6L	Spare Part - Vic 6 Door & Latch	▶ STD VIC Type 6 replacement Hinged Door	1
MPV6-6D	Spare Part - Vic 6 / 6 Meter Panel	▶ Hinged Meter Panel Drilled for 4 Units	1
MPV6-B	Spare Part - Vic 6 Blank Panel	▶ Hinged Panel Blank for Custom Projects	1
MPV-SF	Spare Part - Service Fuse Panel	▶ Hinged Service Fuse Panel 200mmx260mmx6mm	1

1. All price quoted are excluding GST

2. Sale to Wholesale customers only

3. Price quoted include City metro delivery on all orders of \$750 or greater

4. Orders under \$750.00 + GST, a \$70.00 delivery charge will apply